
2nd 

dose

Cumulat

ive 

Achieve

ment & 
Planned Held Planned Held % % % Achvt. % % Achvt. %

1 Bishnupur 19 13 4425 4117 196373 73.79 60.23 4742 0

2 Chandel 4 3 2392 2365 41655 76.10 60.85 411 0

3 Churachandpur 8 8 3773 3763 191047 61.00 54.39 4712 0

4 Imphal East 13 13 7274 7259 378490 75.98 63.29 9319 0

5 Imphal West 16 16 8967 8966 443065 77.64 66.96 10341 0

6 Jiribam 2 2 1537 1526 40225 73.14 61.44 167 0

7 Kakching 18 9 3443 2537 119836 78.22 67.04 3135 0

8 Kamjong 3 1 1184 927 36837 38.18 27.87 185 0

9 Kangpokpi 2984 2603 226948 22.56 16.63 2438 0

10 Noney 8 2 2349 1837 47347 43.53 34.41 535 0

11 Pherzawl 10 3 1592 1185 39785 35.79 36.33 575 0

12 Senapati 10 10 3528 3465 97654 35.73 29.93 639 0

13 Tamenglong 10 10 2838 2831 56602 44.22 34.10 752 0

14 Tengnoupal 8 2 2279 2257 59806 49.36 36.85 266 0

15 Thoubal 16 16 5654 5543 253581 62.19 49.42 3839 0

16 Ukhrul 3 3 2594 2537 111749 41.82 23.58 451 0

148 111 56813 53718 2341000 61.59 50.82 174000 53.23 42507 24.43 120000 11.59 0 0.00

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautiona

ry dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precaution

ary dose
Total Doses

1 Bishnupur 0 0 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 12 35 0 1 8 0 0 3 17 13 46 30 89

2 Chandel 0 0 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 6 27 34

3 Churachandpur 0 62 22 2 47 221 0 0 5 27 23 182 0 4 63 0 5 37 30 39 418 273 730

4 Imphal East 0 2 24 0 0 26 107 0 25 37 13 86 0 2 18 0 2 12 14 149 155 64 368

5 Imphal West 1 2 13 0 1 70 22 0 7 12 20 80 0 7 28 0 4 18 32 61 141 115 317

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

7 Kakching 0 0 1 0 1 8 36 0 6 12 5 28 0 0 2 0 0 1 9 47 44 18 109

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 3 1 0 3 0 0 14 5 0 19

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 10 29 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 12 38 5 55

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 6

11 Pherzawl 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 23 17 42

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 1 28 1 0 3 4 6 46 0 2 13 0 0 7 2 12 71 30 113

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 1 9 9 19

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 11

15 Thoubal 0 2 17 0 7 16 0 0 2 1 10 195 0 1 82 0 1 54 14 14 341 47 402

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 11 22 0 3 5 0 1 4 0 16 31 7 54

1 69 85 2 57 412 167 0 50 105 121 748 0 25 227 0 17 138 151 383 1344 648 2375

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautiona

ry dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precaution

ary dose

Total Doses 

Administere

d

1 Bishnupur 2569 2329 924 4620 4666 3379 1922 0 8653 4742 82060 60117 0 33181 27681 0 22483 18737 76 155488 118272 4379 278139

2 Chandel 1159 1098 482 4019 4077 3890 147 0 1601 411 16908 12354 0 5953 4604 0 3662 2802 81 33449 25346 4453 63248

3 Churachandpur 3251 3010 1154 10693 10299 5498 3814 0 10445 4712 67200 54987 0 21762 18886 0 13628 12026 204 130793 103920 6856 241569

4 Imphal East 9126 8824 3304 19025 19163 9960 4214 0 18684 9319 152217 112068 0 68499 57546 0 38717 32615 460 310482 239535 13724 563741

5 Imphal West 13436 12003 4178 32747 28489 12139 1515 0 22158 10341 170420 135305 0 79976 69219 0 47406 41317 547 367658 296674 16864 681196

6 Jiribam 492 433 38 2129 1904 1571 6 0 867 167 17869 14183 0 6159 5458 0 2772 2570 4 30294 24715 1613 56622

7 Kakching 986 844 464 3501 3071 1971 648 0 5948 3135 52037 40088 0 22496 19800 0 14720 13399 59 100336 80337 2494 183167

8 Kamjong 541 539 47 977 839 214 70 0 373 185 8391 5500 0 2431 1889 0 1725 1314 1 14508 10266 262 25036

9 Kangpokpi 1552 1294 179 2444 2291 1175 146 0 5329 2438 32185 21139 0 9822 6903 0 5189 3679 46 56667 37744 1400 95811

10 Noney 674 584 225 2206 1876 1892 81 0 1145 535 12141 8649 0 3388 2869 0 2203 1781 12 21838 16294 2129 40261

11 Pherzawl 610 586 209 359 413 107 508 0 1207 575 8085 7779 0 2978 2949 0 2207 2152 103 15954 14454 419 30827

12 Senapati 996 968 76 2924 2782 1962 39 0 1562 639 22058 17218 0 5672 4853 0 3244 2772 21 36495 29232 2059 67786

13 Tamenglong 770 674 117 2287 2124 1686 0 0 1743 752 14948 10187 0 4378 3485 0 2648 2077 33 26774 19299 1836 47909

14 Tengnoupal 870 731 221 3101 2878 2210 20 0 1677 266 17404 11907 0 5401 4234 0 2744 2024 28 31217 22040 2459 55716

15 Thoubal 3166 3032 847 8022 7726 3988 729 0 9752 3839 90367 63352 0 35424 29654 0 20723 17727 105 168183 125330 4940 298453

16 Ukhrul 1162 1174 267 3172 3551 2430 50 0 1482 451 27349 13330 0 8786 4593 0 6262 3255 41 48263 26354 2738 77355

41360 38123 12732 102226 96149 54072 13909 0 92626 42507 791639 588163 0 316306 264623 0 190333 160247 1821 1548399 1189812 68625 2806836

Achvt.

Today's Sessions

(11th April, 2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 2021 

to 11th April, 

2022)

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on  11th April, 2022_07.30 pm

93740

14065

51192

20612

14239

34894

25031

29520

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 11th April, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Total

Achievement of more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more than 45 to <60 

years

Total

Achievement of 12 to 

14 years

Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care Worker Achievement Front Line Worker

Coverage Report for COVID-19 Vaccination 

Imphal, the 11th April 2022

144913

31701

116534

287584

343985

29421

Status Report of Sessions Planned 

& Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_

11-04-2022_07.30 pm)

District

S
. 

N
o

.

Achievement of more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more than 45 to <60 

years

S
. 

N
o

.

District

S
. 

N
o

.

District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(11th April, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care Worker Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 12 to 

14 years

Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Total 1189812

24715

80337

10266

37744

16294

14454

157702

46731

1441864

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

District wise Covid-19 (Covishield + Sputnik) Vaccination Cumulative 

coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 11-04-2022_7:30 pm)

174000
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1601

10445

18684

22158

867

29232

19299

22040

125330

26354

Target 

Achvt.

118272

25346

103920

239535

296674

1482

92626

Target

Achvt.

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

5948

373

5329

1145

1207

1562

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

District wise COVAXIN vaccination 

of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 11-04-2022_07:30 pm)

Target

1922

147

3814

1743

1677

9752

50

13909

Achvt.

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

District wise CORBEVAX vaccination 

of 12 to 14 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-03-2022 to 11-04-2022_07:30 pm)
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